
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

19 

85 

64 

80 

52 

82 

67 

16 

9 

127 

15 

177 

7 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Name 

John Robinson II 

David H. Livingston Jr. 

Makenzie Clark 

Steve Jenks 

Robert Allaer 

Etienne D. Adorno 

Jack Walbran 

Chuck McAbee 

F Russell Strate Jr. 

Mike Landon 

Rick Bernard 

Jonathan Lee 

John Benson 

City ST 

Saint Cloud FL 

Nashville TN 

Campbelleville ON 

Castle Rock CO 

Grosse Pte Wds MI 

Richmond Hill NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Sykesville MD 

Alden NY 

N Venice FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Miami FL 

Dade City FL 

Member_ID 

290645_1 

251277 

541106 

358876 

396185 

622108 

118865 

148167 

1951 

272371 

434610 

477138 

362394 

Reg. 

CFR 

TEN 

WNY 

CIN 

CFR 

NYR 

STL 

Bucc 

WNY 

IND 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Make-Model 

1992 Swift DB6 

2014 Spectrum 14H 

2013 Mygale 

2013 Mygale FJ15 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 

2015 Mygale FJ15 

2005 Scorpion 

2005 QRE Invader 

2009 Scorpion S1 

2009 Protoform P2 

1998 Swift DB6 

1992 Ford Swift DB6 

1989 Swift DB3 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

12 

6 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:27.077 

1:27.183 

1:27.291 

1:27.132 

1:21.081 

1:29.002 

1:34.119 

1:34.905 

1:37.379 

1:44.020 

1:30.055 

1:28.367 

1:32.094 

Total Tm 

24:54.819 

24:57.612 

24:57.631 

24:57.696 

25:15.254 

25:46.608 

25:34.788 

25:39.972 

26:17.021 

21:52.904 

9:36.935 

13:20.746 

14:10.482 

Gap 

2.793 

0.019 

0.065 

17.558 

31.354 

1 Lap 

5.184 

37.049 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

AAR! 

Pelfrey Racing/Houndspeed 

RNC Yacht Group RnR Racing/East St. Racing 

DMVStop 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

Grand Prix 

Alliance Autosport 

"Phoenix, Hoosier, Hawk" 

Southeast Spec Racer/PCS 

Southeast spec racer/ PCS 

Printed: 1/6/2020 9:12:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward: Bob Ricker 

Event Sanction: 20-M-8161-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Palm Tree Winter Majors 

Group 3 - 20-M-9161-S 

Saturday Race - Non Contingency - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:49:56 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/4/2020 01:45 PM 


